
October 18, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Lauren Berg Bemidji6668 21:52.8(< 5)   1 12 4:23/K
Avery Marquardt Moorhead6909 22:03.61   2 7 4:25/K
Jacki Johnson Moorhead6897 22:15.62   3 9 4:27/K
Caidyn Breid Perham7033 22:28.43   4 8 4:30/K
Ella Hendrickson Perham7044 22:49.34   5 7 4:34/K
Mia Lung Perham7049 22:49.45   6 10 4:34/K
Myriah Tharaldson Perham7070 23:16.76   7 11 4:39/K
McCall Clark Moorhead6885 23:23.77   8 12 4:41/K
Elizabeth Dreesen Moorhead6887 23:41.98   9 9 4:44/K
Olivia Rosenthal Perham7059 23:50.69  10 11 4:46/K
Stella Strong Perham7068 23:50.710  11 10 4:46/K
Abigail Krogstad Moorhead6900 24:22.211  12 9 4:52/K
Lola Strong Perham7067 24:29.812  13 10 4:54/K
Addison Sanvik Hawley6853 24:38.4(< 5)  14 8 4:56/K
Izzy Kupitz Moorhead6902 24:40.613  15 10 4:56/K
Lexi Polomny Moorhead6916 25:08.814  16 9 5:02/K
Megan Hartwig Moorhead6893 25:17.2(> 7)  17 9 5:03/K
Anna Waldron Moorhead6926 25:19.1(> 7)  18 10 5:04/K
Mikayla Jelinek Hawley6849 25:23.2(< 5)  19 7 5:05/K
Lily Heskin Moorhead6895 25:52.1(> 7)  20 10 5:10/K
Kaitlyn Sautter Perham7061 25:57.9(> 7)  21 10 5:12/K
Lillian Jauquet Roseau/Badger7136 26:24.6(< 5)  22 9 5:17/K
Hana Leonhard Perham7048 26:36.8(> 7)  23 9 5:19/K
Olivia Mykleseth Moorhead6911 27:30.6(> 7)  24 10 5:30/K
Ava Kluck Moorhead6899 27:43.9(> 7)  25 11 5:33/K
Elyza Lilly Warroad7211 27:48.815  26 12 5:34/K
Julia Smithmeyer Moorhead6922 28:23.2(> 7)  27 11 5:41/K
Jamie Raske Moorhead6917 28:23.4(> 7)  28 12 5:41/K
Grace Lindner Warroad7212 28:30.416  29 12 5:42/K
Siri Overturf Moorhead6913 28:39.3(> 7)  30 12 5:44/K
Logan Goulet Warroad7201 28:51.617  31 10 5:46/K
Abigail Detloff Perham7038 28:55.8(> 7)  32 10 5:47/K
Peyton Estling Warroad7199 29:07.318  33 12 5:49/K
Cassandra Billingsley Warroad7194 29:07.619  34 12 5:50/K
Adison Wientjes Perham7073 29:08.3(> 7)  35 9 5:50/K
Dacotah McDonald Perham7050 31:19.1(> 7)  36 9 6:16/K
Liberty Johnson Warroad7209 31:52.320  37 11 6:22/K
Kendra Machart Moorhead6907 32:13.5(> 7)  38 9 6:27/K
Jada Dokken Roseau/Badger7133 32:35.4(< 5)  39 12 6:31/K
Roxana Palacios Perham7054 32:59.9(> 7)  40 9 6:36/K
Emily Restad Roseau/Badger7142 33:02.9(< 5)  41 11 6:37/K
Katie Larson Moorhead6903 37:02.7(> 7)  42 9 7:25/K
Anya Roe Perham7057 38:11.1(> 7)  43 12 7:38/K
Madilyn Johnson Perham7045 38:11.1(> 7)  44 12 7:38/K
Mattea Steeke Perham7066 38:11.1(> 7)  45 12 7:38/K
Kordia Rindahl Perham7056 38:11.2(> 7)  46 12 7:38/K
Courtney Frohling Perham7042 38:11.2(> 7)  47 12 7:38/K
Nevaeh Rethemeier Perham7055 38:11.2(> 7)  48 12 7:38/K
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October 18, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Lizzie Dale Perham7037 38:11.2(> 7)  49 12 7:38/K
Eowyn Post Cass Lake-Bena6744 40:11.8(< 5)  50 9 8:02/K
Lily Wunderlich Perham7074 44:27.9(> 7)  51 9 8:54/K
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October 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   27

Team - Perham

23:02.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

7033     3 22:28.43 22:28.4    1 8 0:00.0Caidyn Breid
7044     4 22:49.37 45:17.7    2 7 0:20.9Ella Hendrickson
7049     5 22:49.412 1:08:07.1    3 10 0:21.0Mia Lung
7070     6 23:16.718 1:31:23.9    4 11 0:48.3Myriah Tharaldson
7059     9 23:50.627 1:55:14.6    5 11 1:22.2Olivia Rosenthal
7068 (10) 23:50.7(37) 2:19:05.3    6 10 1:22.3Stella Strong
7067 (12) 24:29.8(49) 2:43:35.2    7 10 2:01.4Lola Strong
7061 More Than  7 25:57.9 3:09:33.2    8 10 3:29.5Kaitlyn Sautter
7048 More Than  7 26:36.8 3:36:10.0    9 9 4:08.4Hana Leonhard
7038 More Than  7 28:55.8 4:05:05.9   10 10 6:27.4Abigail Detloff
7073 More Than  7 29:08.3 4:34:14.3   11 9 6:39.9Adison Wientjes
7050 More Than  7 31:19.1 5:05:33.4   12 9 8:50.7Dacotah McDonald
7054 More Than  7 32:59.9 5:38:33.3   13 9 10:31.4Roxana Palacios
7057 More Than  7 38:11.1 6:16:44.5   14 12 15:42.7Anya Roe
7045 More Than  7 38:11.1 6:54:55.6   15 12 15:42.7Madilyn Johnson
7066 More Than  7 38:11.1 7:33:06.8   16 12 15:42.7Mattea Steeke
7056 More Than  7 38:11.2 8:11:18.0   17 12 15:42.7Kordia Rindahl
7042 More Than  7 38:11.2 8:49:29.2   18 12 15:42.8Courtney Frohling
7055 More Than  7 38:11.2 9:27:40.5   19 12 15:42.8Nevaeh Rethemeier
7037 More Than  7 38:11.2 10:05:51.7   20 12 15:42.8Lizzie Dale
7074 More Than  7 44:27.9 10:50:19.7   21 9 21:59.5Lily Wunderlich

Finish Position -     2
   29

Team - Moorhead

23:09.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

6909     1 22:03.61 22:03.6    1 7 0:00.0Avery Marquardt
6897     2 22:15.63 44:19.2    2 9 0:11.9Jacki Johnson
6885     7 23:23.710 1:07:42.9    3 12 1:20.0McCall Clark
6887     8 23:41.918 1:31:24.8    4 9 1:38.3Elizabeth Dreesen
6900    11 24:22.229 1:55:47.0    5 9 2:18.5Abigail Krogstad
6902 (13) 24:40.6(42) 2:20:27.7    6 10 2:37.0Izzy Kupitz
6916 (14) 25:08.8(56) 2:45:36.5    7 9 3:05.2Lexi Polomny
6893 More Than  7 25:17.2 3:10:53.8    8 9 3:13.6Megan Hartwig
6926 More Than  7 25:19.1 3:36:13.0    9 10 3:15.5Anna Waldron
6895 More Than  7 25:52.1 4:02:05.1   10 10 3:48.5Lily Heskin
6911 More Than  7 27:30.6 4:29:35.7   11 10 5:27.0Olivia Mykleseth
6899 More Than  7 27:43.9 4:57:19.6   12 11 5:40.3Ava Kluck
6922 More Than  7 28:23.2 5:25:42.9   13 11 6:19.6Julia Smithmeyer
6917 More Than  7 28:23.4 5:54:06.3   14 12 6:19.8Jamie Raske
6913 More Than  7 28:39.3 6:22:45.7   15 12 6:35.7Siri Overturf
6907 More Than  7 32:13.5 6:54:59.3   16 9 10:09.9Kendra Machart
6903 More Than  7 37:02.7 7:32:02.0   17 9 14:59.1Katie Larson
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October 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     3
   85

Team - Warroad

28:41.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

7211    15 27:48.815 27:48.8    1 12 0:00.0Elyza Lilly
7212    16 28:30.431 56:19.2    2 12 0:41.6Grace Lindner
7201    17 28:51.648 1:25:10.8    3 10 1:02.8Logan Goulet
7199    18 29:07.366 1:54:18.2    4 12 1:18.5Peyton Estling
7194    19 29:07.685 2:23:25.8    5 12 1:18.7Cassandra Billingsley
7209 (20) 31:52.3(105) 2:55:18.1    6 11 4:03.5Liberty Johnson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Roseau/Badger
Average Time:Team Score (places):

7136 Less Than  5 26:24.6 26:24.6    1 9 0:00.0Lillian Jauquet
7133 Less Than  5 32:35.4 59:00.0    2 12 6:10.7Jada Dokken
7142 Less Than  5 33:02.9 1:32:02.9    3 11 6:38.2Emily Restad

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Hawley
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6853 Less Than  5 24:38.4 24:38.4    1 8 0:00.0Addison Sanvik
6849 Less Than  5 25:23.2 50:01.6    2 7 0:44.8Mikayla Jelinek

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Bemidji
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6668 Less Than  5 21:52.8 21:52.8    1 12 0:00.0Lauren Berg

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6744 Less Than  5 40:11.8 40:11.8    1 9 0:00.0Eowyn Post
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